

City of San Buenaventura				Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3	
Street Resurfacing - Johnson Dr., Telephone to Bristol						Toro Enterprises, Inc.		ONYX Paving Company, Inc.		C.A. Rasmussen, Inc.	
91052 2019-035 2019-D-035 Bids Received: 9/3/2020						2101 East Ventura Blvd. Oxnard, CA 93036 805-483-4515 Lic# 710580		2890 E. La Cresta Ave. Anaheim CA 92806 714-632-6699 Lic# 630306		28548 Livingston Avenue Valencia CA 91355 661-367-9040 Lic# 254681	
Item No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)
1	Traffic Control	1	LS	250,000.00	250,000.00	151,000.00	151,000.00	242,000.00	242,000.00	190,000.00	190,000.00
2	Storm Water Pollution Control Program	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	7,800.00	7,800.00	59,534.15	59,534.15	8,000.00	8,000.00
3	Replacing and Adjusting Sewer Manhole Cover	21	EA	2,000.00	42,000.00	1,600.00	33,600.00	2,000.00	42,000.00	1,800.00	37,800.00
4	Adjusting Storm Drain Manhole	1	EA	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,800.00	1,800.00
5	Adjusting Water Valve	38	EA	1,200.00	45,600.00	1,200.00	45,600.00	2,000.00	76,000.00	1,300.00	49,400.00
6	Full Depth 8" AC Pavement Repair (Approx 55,670SF)	2,781	TN	150.00	417,150.00	120.00	333,720.00	142.00	394,902.00	210.00	584,010.00
7	Full Width Cold Milling (2.5") - Telephone to Eagle	33,720	SF	0.55	18,546.00	0.28	9,441.60	0.37	12,476.40	0.29	9,778.80
8	Full Width Cold Milling (2"0) - Eagle to Bristol	244,425	SF	0.50	122,212.50	0.27	65,994.75	0.27	65,994.75	0.31	75,771.75
9	Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix (2"Thick Overlay)	3,477	TN	135.00	469,395.00	114.00	396,378.00	111.00	385,947.00	138.00	479,826.00
10	Remove and Replace Curb Ramp WITHOUT Concrete Spandrel	14	EA	9,500.00	133,000.00	6,000.00	84,000.00	7,000.00	98,000.00	11,000.00	154,000.00
11	Remove and Replace Curb WITH Concrete Spandrel	8	EA	15,000.00	120,000.00	7,600.00	60,800.00	9,600.00	76,800.00	19,000.00	152,000.00
12	Remove and Replace Curb Ramp at Meadowlark Street	2	EA	8,000.00	16,000.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	7,000.00	14,000.00	6,300.00	12,600.00
13	Remove and Replace Pull Box and Adjust to Grade (Traffic Signal, Electric, Communication)	19	EA	1,000.00	19,000.00	555.00	10,545.00	1,000.00	19,000.00	600.00	11,400.00
14	Island Pedestrian Passageway Curb at Swan and Johnson Intersection - Detail R on Sheet 12	210	LF	75.00	15,750.00	38.00	7,980.00	100.00	21,000.00	87.00	18,270.00
15	Island Pedestrian Passageway Sidewalk at Swan and Johnson Intersection - Detail R on Sheet 12	775	SF	12.00	9,300.00	10.00	7,750.00	20.00	15,500.00	15.00	11,625.00
16	Concrete Cross Gutter	1	EA	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,400.00	5,400.00	11,000.00	11,000.00	5,300.00	5,300.00
17	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb and Gutter	10	LF	80.00	800.00	100.00	1,000.00	124.00	1,240.00	95.00	950.00
18	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk	35	SF	18.00	630.00	25.00	875.00	20.00	700.00	13.00	455.00
19	Earthwork	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	8,200.00	8,200.00	24,000.00	24,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
20	Waate Diversion	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	750.00	750.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	500.00	500.00
21	Fire Hydrant Blue Reflector	10	EA	250.00	2,500.00	12.70	127.00	24.00	240.00	12.30	123.00
22	Pavement Legends	821	SF	5.00	4,105.00	5.30	4,351.30	7.00	5,747.00	5.10	4,187.10
23	Pavement Legends Green Markings	1,800	SF	7.00	12,600.00	5.30	9,540.00	7.00	12,600.00	5.10	9,180.00
24	12" Limit Line White/Crosswalk	2,377	LF	3.70	8,794.90	3.20	7,606.40	4.00	9,508.00	3.10	7,368.70
25	Continental Crosswalk - 24" Yellow Stripe	165	LF	5.00	825.00	4.25	701.25	7.00	1,155.00	4.10	676.50
26	Detail 22 - Double Yellow	2,388	LF	1.10	2,626.80	1.05	2,507.40	2.00	4,776.00	1.02	2,435.76
27	Detail 24 - 4" Yellow Solid	440	LF	0.61	268.40	0.55	242.00	1.00	440.00	0.51	224.40
28	Detail 27 - Double Yellow	230	LF	1.00	230.00	1.10	253.00	2.00	460.00	1.02	234.60
29	Detail 32 - Double Yellow	2,621	LF	1.10	2,883.10	1.85	4,848.85	2.00	5,242.00	1.80	4,717.80
30	Detail 37B - Dash White	775	LF	0.61	472.75	0.85	658.75	1.00	775.00	0.82	635.50
31	Detail 38 - 8" Solid White	1,980	LF	1.10	2,178.00	1.05	2,079.00	2.00	3,960.00	1.02	2,019.60
32	Detail 39 - 6" White Solid	12,060	LF	0.61	7,356.60	0.55	6,633.00	0.55	6,633.00	0.51	6,150.60
33	Detail 39A - 6" White Dash	5,034	LF	0.61	3,070.74	0.43	2,164.62	0.55	2,768.70	0.41	2,063.94
34	Traffic Signs	14	EA	300.00	4,200.00	215.00	3,010.00	300.00	4,200.00	200.00	2,800.00
35	Traffic Signs with New Post	6	EA	350.00	2,100.00	317.00	1,902.00	400.00	2,400.00	310.00	1,860.00
36	ZELT "Classic" Bike Counter	3	EA	2,500.00	7,500.00	6,300.00	18,900.00	7,000.00	21,000.00	6,100.00	18,300.00
37	Traffic Loops	40	EA	500.00	20,000.00	355.00	14,200.00	400.00	16,000.00	340.00	13,600.00
38	Adjust Survey Monument	17	EA	2,000.00	34,000.00	1,500.00	25,500.00	2,000.00	34,000.00	1,700.00	28,900.00
39	Release of Contract	1	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
<b>Base Bid Total (\$)</b>					<b>1,836,595.79</b>		<b>1,342,459.92</b>		<b>1,696,000.00</b>		<b>1,910,465.05</b>